Cameras for Time Resolved Imaging
 High frame rate cameras for Global Imaging Solutions
 Excellent high frame rate cameras
Many new and exciting possibilities in fluid mechanics
are being addressed with the new and innovative family
of SpeedSense cameras. The SpeedSense camera
series is designed to handle time resolved particle image
velocimetry (TR PIV) but is also equally suitable for other

SpeedSense 1610, the world’s fastest PIV camera SpeedSense M X10, X20 and X40, new, compact
cameras
Ordering information
80C100 GigaExpress 8 port switch w/ cable,
for 2+ cameras  84C130/131/132  SpeedSense 1210 camera 1 MP,
12000 fps, 12/24/48 GB, TE cooled
84C160/161/162 SpeedSense 211 camera 1 MP, 2190
fps, 8/16/32 GB, TE cooled  84C140/141/142  SpeedSense 1610 camera 1 MP,
16000 fps, 24/48/96 GB, TE cooled
84C170/171/172 SpeedSense 311 camera 1 MP, 3250
fps, 8/16/32 GB, TE cooled   84C212/213/214 SpeedSense M110 camera 1 MP,
1630 fps, 3/6/12 GB
84C150/151/152 SpeedSense 611 camera 1 MP, 6242
fps, 8/16/32 GB, TE cooled    84C220/221/222 SpeedSense M310 camera, 1 MP,
3260 fps, 3/6/12 GB
84C198/199/200 SpeedSense 711 camera 1 MP, 7530
fps, 8/16/32 GB, TE cooled  84C230/231/232 SpeedSense M120 camera, 2 MP,
730 fps, 3/6/12 GB
84C180/181/182 SpeedSense 341 camera 4 MP,
800 fps, 8/16/32 GB, TE cooled  84C240/241/242 SpeedSense M320 camera, 2 MP,
1380 fps, 3/6/12 GB
84C190/191/192 SpeedSense 641 camera 4 MP,
1450 fps, 8/16/32 GB, TE cooled  84C250/251/252 SpeedSense M140 camera, 4 MP,
410 fps, 3/6/12 GB
  84C260/261/262 SpeedSense M340 camera, 4 MP,
800 fps, 3/6/12 GB